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Lockout Tagout : Gate Valve Lockout
A simple solution for isolating gate valves, these lockouts slip over the top of the handle once the valve is in the appropriate 
position, rotating freely around the valve stem and thus preventing access to the valve.  

When fitted the valve handwheel is completely encapsulated within the lockout, which 
will rotate freely around the valve preventing operation.

 Resistant to cracking & abrasion
 3 padlock holes
 Di-electric properties
 Rotate freely around valve covers
 Resistant to extreme temperatures
 Suitable for hasps and padlocks
 Available in 5 sizes

The different sizes cover most commonly used valve diameters. If a gate valve lockout cannot be used due to fitting or other 
restraints, consider using a cable lockout system to isolate the valve.
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These gate valves are comprised of 2 flattened half moons with a 
hollow centre.  Hinged at one side, they are placed over the valve 
and then closed, leaving the valve inside the lockout.

This can then be locked off using up to 3 padlocks directly, or more 
if used in conjunction with a hasp.

Gate Valve Lockout

25 - 63.5mm
63.5 - 127mm
127 - 165mm
165 - 254mm
254 - 355mm

LOK001
LOK002
LOK003
LOK004
LOK005

Size Code
Rotary Gate Valve Lockout

25.5 - 165mm LOK006

Size Code
Adjustable Gate Valve Lockout

Inside
dia. (A)

Inside
depth. (B)

Outside
dia. (C)Size Outside

depth (D)

25 - 63.5mm

254 - 355mm
165 - 254mm
127 - 165mm
63.5 - 127mm

70mm
130mm
170mm
257mm
355mm

32mm
34mm
41mm
50mm
63mm

76mm
140mm
177mm
267mm
368mm 74mm

63mm
50mm
44mm
38mm

Dimensions

Working in a similar way to standard gate valve lockouts, adjustable 
lockouts are comprised of 2 separate pieces which whilst in place 
over the valve are slid into each other to enclose the handle.

This design allows it to fit valve handwheels from 25.5mm through 
to 165mm diameter.

Adjustable Gate Valve Lockout


